
Electrical Conductivity, UMHOS
Day High Low Mean 30 Day Accum Mean 30 Day Avg Mean

1 479 428 460 460 460
2 461 417 445 905 453
3 455 390 425 1,330 443
4 472 440 453 1,783 446
5 458 410 431 2,214 443
6 443 386 409 2,623 437
7 434 388 406 3,029 433
8 442 402 422 3,451 431
9 454 413 429 3,880 431
10 467 448 455 4,335 434
11 457 427 441 4,776 434
12 430 405 422 5,198 433
13 424 392 411 5,609 431
14 431 408 421 6,030 431
15 430 407 420 6,450 430
16 414 379 401 6,851 428
17 420 393 406 7,257 427
18 422 399 410 7,667 426
19 394 363 373 8,040 423
20 364 342 354 8,394 420
21 406 358 383 8,777 418
22 424 392 409 9,186 418
23 421 393 403 9,589 417
24 418 404 413 10,002 417
25 405 357 371 10,373 415
26 391 359 373 10,746 413
27 420 392 411 11,157 413
28 414 389 401 11,558 413
29 411 383 401 11,959 412
30 416 396 404 12,363 412

COMMENT(S): 0 reading indicates that the station was out of service.  30 Day Accum Mean and 30 Day Avg Mean columns are 30 day 
running's, except for April and September, where they are month to date.
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